TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Certificate of Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bunch and Associates, Inc.		12/20/2010	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bunch and Associates, LLC	
Street Address:	PO Box 32037	
City:	Lakeland	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33802	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3882466	SCORE STATISTICAL CLAIM OUTCOME RISK ESTIMATE
Registration Number:	3885281	SCORE STATISTICAL CLAIM OUTCOME RISK ESTIMATE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

2037822889 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 203.498.4347 fduffin@wiggin.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Francis J. Duffin, Wiggin and Dana LLP Address Line 1: One Century Tower, P.O. Box 1832

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06508-1832

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	401692/GEN001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Francis J. Duffin
Signature:	/fjd/

REEL: 004986 FRAME: 0116

TRADEMARK 900249965

Date:	03/20/2013	
Total Attachments: 2 source=Bunch and Associates, Inc. Cert of Conversion#page1.tif source=Bunch and Associates, Inc. Cert of Conversion#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004986 FRAME: 0117



December 22, 2010

JEANINE REYNOLDS CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL

Re: Document Number P92000010604

The Certificate of Conversion was filed on December 22, 2010 converting BUNCH AND ASSOCIATES, INC., a Florida corporation, into BUNCH AND ASSOCIATES, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company.

Should you have any further questions concerning this matter, please feel free to call (850) 245-6051, the Registration Filing Section.

Buck Kohr Regulatory Specialist II Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 810A00029647

Account number: I2000000195

Amount charged: 35.00

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004986 FRAME: 0118

THE 22 PH 3: 29

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF BUNCH AND ASSOCIATES, INC. TO BUNCH AND ASSOCIATES, LLC

This Certificate of Conversion is being duly executed and delivered by Bunch and Associates, Inc., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), to convert the Corporation to Bunch and Associates, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Limited Liability Company"), pursuant to Section 607.1113 of the Florida Business Corporation Act (the "Act".

- 1. The conversion of the Corporation to the Limited Liability Company is in compliance with the Act and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the Limited Liability Company in the State of Delaware.
- 2. A plan of conversion of the Corporation to the Limited Liability Company was approved by the Corporation in accordance with the Act.
- 3. The conversion of the Corporation to the Limited Liability Company shall be effective upon the last effective filing date of this Certificate of Conversion and the Certificate of Conversion filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.
- 4. The Limited Liability Company's address in the State of Delaware is 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400, Wilmington, Delaware, 19808.
- 5. The Limited Liability Company has agreed to pay any shareholders having appraisal rights the amount to which they are entitled under Sections 607.1301 607.1333 of the Act.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized to sign on behalf of the converting Corporation has executed this Certificate of Conversion on the 20th day of December, 2010.

BUNCH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Steven L. Ditman

Treasurer and Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 004986 FRAME: 0119

RECORDED: 03/20/2013